OverDrive QUOTE

One OverDrive Way Quote Number Q-9506-1035-10598227-2024
Cleveland, OH 44125
Phone: +1 216 573 6886 Fax: +1 216 672 0087 Cart name esser 24

Website: http://www.overdrive.com

Email: invoicing@overdrive.com Date 3/26/2024

Quoted To
Orange County Public Schools (FL)

Note: All prices for titles listed on this quote are accurate as of 3/26/2024. Please remember that all title
pricing is subject to change and your final purchase price may vary if the titles are not purchased on the same
day the quote is created.

Customer ID Customer Email Purchase Order No. Payment Terms
9506-1035 taryn.kalsch@ocps.net N/A
- P . Unit Total
Title ISBN Format Lending Units Unit Price | Total Price Price Price
model (Sale) (Sale)
(Regular) (Regular):
MA: 24
Alligator vs. Python 9781338717662 EE] months 1 N/A N/A $4.99 $4.99
(one user)
Anaconda 9781098268145 m OocC/ou 1 N/A N/A  $37.95 $37.95
Arctic Animals 9798886873665 ﬂ ocC/ou 1 N/A N/A  $10.00 $10.00
Argentina 9798384900450 m 0OC/0U 1 N/A N/A  $37.95 $37.95
Axolotls 9798886871180 ﬂ 0C/0ouU 1 N/A N/A  $10.00 $10.00
MA: 24
Battle Royale: Five Books in One 9781338257618 ED months 1 N/A N/A $9.99 $9.99
(one user)
MA: 24
Blue Whale vs. Mosquito 9781339011110 J  months 1 N/A N/A $5.99 $5.99
(one user)
MA: 24 $2.49 $2.49
Coyote vs. Dingo 9781338848434 11 months 1 (ends (ends $4.99 $4.99
(one user) 3/31/2024) 3/31/2024)
MA: 24
Coyote vs. Dingo 9781339017617 1 months 1 N/A N/A $4.99 $4.99
(one user)
Desert Animals 9798886873672 ﬂ ocC/ou 1 N/A N/A  $10.00 $10.00
Dilophosaurus 9798886875034 §B3 OC/OU 1 N/A N/A  $10.00 $10.00
MA: 24
Extreme Animal Rumble 9781338811988 11 months 1 N/A N/A $9.99 $9.99

(one user)


http://www.overdrive.com/

Falcon vs. Hawk

Fiercest Feuds

Fighter Pilots
Forest Animals

Grassland Animals

Green Ants vs. Army Ants

Hornet vs. Wasp

Hyena vs. Honey Badger

Ice Road Truckers
Ichthyosaurs

Independence Day

Jaguar vs. Skunk

Juneteenth

Komodo Dragon vs. King Cobra

Ledn vs. Tigre

The Lizard War

Llama

Lobster vs. Crab

Los perros de blsqueda y
rescate

Los perros de servicio
Los perros militares
Los perros pastores
Megalodon

Mexico City
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Mosasaurs

Mountain Animals

My Bones

My Brain

My Heart

My Lungs

My Muscles

My Stomach

New York City

Ocean Animals

Ocelote

On the Hunt with Crocodiles
On the Hunt with Eagles

On the Hunt with Great White
Sharks

On the Hunt with Grizzly Bears
On the Hunt with Lions

On the Hunt with Owls

On the Hunt with Polar Bears
On the Hunt with Wolves

The One and Only Ivan

Orca vs. Tiburén blanco

Oso polar vs. Oso grizzly

Pachycephalosaurus

Patterns Everywhere

Pepita y Bebita (Pepita Meets
Bebita Spanish Edition)

Perezoso

Pete the Cat and His Magic
Sunglasses

Pinkalicious: Kittens! Kittens!
Kittens! (unabridged)

Planters

9798886871715

9798886873702

9798889168201

9798889168218

9798889168225

9798889168232

9798889168249

9798889168256

9798886873832

9798886873719

9781098268169

9781728489735

9781728489766

9781728489797

9781728489827

9781728489858

9781728489889

9781728489919

9781728489940

9780062283474

9781338851861

9781338851885

9798886875041

9798765607374

9780593705049

9781098268183

9780062320001

9780063348905
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Plesiosaurs

Plows

Polar Bear vs. Grizzly Bear
Pull Apart a Pizza

Race Car Drivers

Rain Forest Animals

Rana punta de flecha

Rattlesnake vs. Secretary Bird

Rhino vs. Hippo

Rhinoceroses

Rome

Sea Scorpions

She Persisted: Malala Yousafzai
Slice Up Sushi

Smoke Jumpers
Snow Leopards
Spinning and Rolling
Split Up a Sandwich
Spooky Libraries
Spreaders

Stunt Performers
Tarantula vs. Scorpion
Tasmanian Devils
Therizinosaurus

Tiger Shark

Tokyo

Tons of Palabras: Comida: An

English & Spanish Book for the

Real World

Tractors

Triceratops vs. Spinosaurus

9798886871722

9798889167037

9781098253066

9798889166856

9798765605820

9798886873726

9781098268176

9781338717730
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9780593588024

9798889166863

9798765605851
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9798765605882

9781098253097
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Tucan

Tyrannosaurus rex vs.
Velociraptor

Tyrannosaurus Rex vs.
Velociraptor

Ultimate Bug Rumble

Ultimate Dinosaur Rumble

Ultimate Jungle Rumble

Ultimate Ocean Rumble

Ultimate Reptile Rumble

Ultimate Shark Rumble

Ultimate Showdown

Ultimate Small Shark Rumble

Walrus vs. Elephant Seal

Walrus vs. Elephant Seal
Wetlands Animals
Whale Shark

Whale vs. Giant Squid

Wild Warriors Bindup

Wolverine vs. Tasmanian Devil

World's Grossest Animals
World's Grossest Jobs

World's Grossest Plants
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Total Quote (with sale pricing) $1,390.32
Total Quote (with regular pricing) $1,404.82

This is not an invoice or purchase order. To finalize your order for these titles, please complete your purchase within
OverDrive Marketplace.



	

